
LOT 72 EMERALD FOREST S/D PHASE 

ORB 943-1255, 963-2635, WD 1115-

GANDHI CHETAN/GANDHI KRISHNA
273 SW STANLEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-272

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

197,909
2,972
35,000

235,881
81,734

154,147
HX HB 51,411

102,736
235,881

0

238,621

1115/0263 3/29/2007 WD Q I 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER M MAHONEY

CHETAN & KRISHNA HA

0963/2635 10/02/2002 WD Q I 112,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER CURRY

HEATHER M MAHONEY
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000045669 Roof Replacement 13,742 10/12/2022

19188 SFR 295 02/05/2002

2009HX Base Yr

273 SW STANLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,909 122.0373 136.68 260,922 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.15 75.85

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 1,472 100 1,472 152,605

FGR 483 55 266 27,577

FOP 16 30 5 518

FSP 66 40 26 2,696

FSP 350 40 140 14,514

2,387 1,909 197,909

BAS= W11 N2 FSP= N16 W26 S10 E11 S6 E15$ W15 FSP= N6 W11 S6
E11$ W11 S2 W13 S30 FGR= S21 E23 N21 W23$ E23 N4 FOP= E8 N2
W8 S2$ N2 E8 S2 E8 S4 E11 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,236.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,472

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

2,972

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


